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 Case Report 04/15/2020

            Incident #: 20BEX-4263-OF

                Call #:   20-4263

 Date/Time Reported:  04/10/2020 1927
   Report Date/Time:  04/10/2020 2006
   Occurred Between:  04/10/2020 1900-04/10/2020 1927
             Status:  Incident Open

  Reporting Officer:  Patrol Officer Ronald Moss
          Detective:  Detective John Kim
  Approving Officer:  Patrol Sergeant Brent Otte

          Signature:  ______________________________

          Signature:  ______________________________

 #  OFFENSE(S)                                       ATTEMPTED    TYPE       DEGREE                    

 LOCATION TYPE:  PARKING LOT                 Zone: Central
 2121 E MAIN ST @ 530 S PARKVIEW AVE
 BEXLEY OH 43209

 1 Assault                                            N Misdemeanor 1

 2903.13                  L         636.03A                     1
                OCCURRED: 04/10/2020   1900
                    FINE: 300.00
       CRIMINAL ACTIVITY: None/Unknown
      WEAPON/FORCED USED: None
  AGGR. ASSAULT/HOMICIDE: Argument

 #  VICTIM(S)                                        SEX  RACE  AGE    SSN          PHONE             

 1                                               F   46                           
                                 
                                 

 DOB:                                 
 EMPLOYER:                                 ·                
 ETHNICITY:                       
 VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1    

 #  OTHER PROPERTIES                      PROPERTY #         STATUS                                    

 1 ADVIL PILL BOTTLE 20BEX-310-PR         Impounded
 QUANTITY: 1     VALUE: $1.00
 SERIAL #: NOT AVAIL                       
 DATE: 04/10/2020

  NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER RONALD M MOSS   

              Ref:   20BEX-4263-OF
   

On Friday, April 10, 2020 between 1900 and 1927 hours, known suspect did knowingly attempt to cause physical

harm to another person, by means of throwing a pill bottle at them, striking them in the forearm, in violation of

Section 2903.13(A) of the ORC, a misdemeanor of the 1st degree.

  ** Portions
of this report have been redacted **


